(4		op and benefit e		locument.	
	((((H1200024957			
	AIRE TENIN TENTI NYITI NYITI NY	 Hin inen nien isen i	IS THEAST ORIGINAL SYMPTOTY IN THE		81
		H1 20002495703AE	AF I FANN DE IND ANNU I NU		
Nota-DO	NOT hit the REFRE	SH/RELOAD bu	tton on your brow	ser from this	page AL
Noie. DO		will generate anot			Sine Tree
Тс	· ·				S P
		f Corporations : (850)61			· 구.081
2.	:om:	. (000,02			资 用 15
F1	Account Nam		S FILINGS		
	Account Num Phone	mber : 1052560 : (608)82	7-5300		
	Fax Number	: (608)82	7-5501		
					6
**Enter the	omail address fo	or this husing	ee ontity to b	e used for	rurure
	e email address fo l report mailings				
annua)					
annua)	l report mailings l				** 12
annua) Email	l report mailings Address:	. Enter only a 	one email addre	ss please.	12 OC SECRE
annua) Email	l report mailings Address:	TIT/NON PRO	FIT CORPOR	ss please.	FILE
annua) Email	I report mailings Address: FLORIDA PROF P	i. Enter only o منارحی TIT/NON PRO Nerum Solution	FIT CORPOR	ss please.	FILED 12 OCT IS PH SECRETART OF T TALLAWASSEE, FT
annua) Email	l report mailings Address:	i. Enter only o へんしてこの TIT/NON PRO Plerum Solution Status	FIT CORPOR	ss please.	FILED 12 OCT 15 PH 4: 4 SECRETARY OF STAT FALLARY SEFEL FERROR
annua) Email	I report mailings Address: FLORIDA PROF P Certificate of S	i. Enter only o へんしてこの TIT/NON PRO Plerum Solution Status	FIT CORPOR	ss please.	FILED 12 OCT 15 PH 4: SECRETARY OF ST/ IALLAWSSEE, PL 11 ** 1
annua) Email	I report mailings Address:	TIT/NON PRO	FIT CORPOR	ss please.	FILED 12 OCT 15 PH 4: 4 SECREDARY OF STAT IALLARY SEFEL FLYON
annua) Email	I report mailings Address:	TIT/NON PRO	FIT CORPOR Ins Inc.	ss please.	FILED 12 OCT 15 PH 4: 4 SECREDARY OF STAT IALLARY SEFEL FLYON

.

1

SOO.9 LATOT

FAX AUDIT # H12000249570 3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Plerum Solutions Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 365 Lanternback Island Dr, Satellite Beach, Florida 32937

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: All lawful business

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 2,000. The par value of each share of stock is \$0.01.

ARTICLE V OFFICERS/DIRECTORS

The initial director of the corporation is: Kwang Miller, 365 Lanternback Island Dr, Satellite Beach, Florida 32937

The initial officers of the corporation are:

Charles Miller, President, 365 Lantemback Island Dr. Satellite Beach, Florida 32937

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is: Business Filings Incorporated, 515 E. Park Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32301. Located in the County of Leon.

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is Business Filings Incorporated, 8040 Excelsior Dr., Suite 200, Madison, WI 53717.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature:

Business Filings Incorporated Mark Williams, A.V.P.

Signature:

Date: 15th day of October, 2012

Date: 15th day of October, 2012

Business Filings Incorporated, Incorporator Mark Williams, A.V.P.

The document was prepared by: Business Filings Incorporated, Mark Williams, 8040 Excelsior Dr., Suite 200, Madison, WI 53717. 608-827-5300

FAX AUDIT # H12000249570 3

÷,